
MAY | 6:30-9:30 P.M.
May 5 | Friday | Matt Green
May 6 | Saturday | Lylak
May 12 | Friday | Dean Phelps
May 13 | Saturday | Burton Joyner
May 19 | Friday | Shane White
May 20 | Saturday | New Beckham Co. Ramblers
May 26 | Friday | Liz Bowman
May 27 | Saturday | The Pastime Trio
May 28 | Sunday | Ryan Smith

JUNE  | 6:30-9:30 P.M.  
June 2  |     Friday        | Warren Byrom
June 3 | Saturday| Buck the Taxidermist
June 9 | Friday | Venus Lori
June 10 | Saturday | Chris Weiss
June 16 | Friday | Carrie Johnson
June 17 | Saturday | Greg Schaber
June 23 | Friday | Shane White
June 24 | Saturday |Gideon Maki
June 30 | Friday | Buck the Taxidermist

JULY | 6:30-9:30 P.M.  
July 1   | Saturday | Warren Byrom
July 7 | Friday | Spooky Fox
July 8 | Saturday | Scott Collins
July 14 | Friday |  Shane White
July 15 | Saturday | Randy Kaplan
July 21 | Friday | Carrie Johnson
July 22 | Saturday | Joanah Loomer
July 28 | Friday | Matt Green
July 29 | Saturday | Chris Weiss

AUGUST | 6:30-9:30 P.M. 
*Craft Fair- Additional Performances  
Located on Centre Family Dwelling Lawn (3)
August 4th |Friday|Greg Schaber
August 5th | Saturday  
        *11:30-1:30 | New Beckham Co. Ramblers
          * 2:00-4:00 | Liz Bowman
            6:30-9:30 | Burton Joyner
August 6 | Sunday 
      *11:30-1:30 | Andrea Gross
       *2:00-4:00 | Ryan Smith

August 11 | Friday | Venus Lori
August 12 | Saturday | Randy Kaplan
August 18 | Friday | Spooky Fox
August 19 | Saturday |  Carrie Johnson
August 25 | Friday | Dean Phelps
August 26 | Saturday | Gideon Maki

SEPTEMBER | 5:30-8:30 P.M.
**Harvest Fest- Additional Performances
September 1 | Friday | Matt Green
September 2 | Saturday | Buck the Taxidermist
September 3 | Sunday | Randy Kaplan
September 8 | Friday | Shane White
September 9 | Saturday | Scott Collins
September 15 | Friday | The Pastime Trio
September 16 | Saturday | Carrie Johnson
September 22 | Friday | Venus Lori
September 23 | Saturday  
   **11:30-1:30 | The Pastime Trio
    **2:00-4:00 |Chris Weiss
        5:30-8:30 |Dean Phelps
September 24 | Sunday 
   **11:30-1:30 | Mike Archer
    **2:00-4:00 | Liz Bowman
September 29 | Friday | Keith Williams
September 30 | Saturday | Gideon Maki

OCTOBER | 5:30-8:30 P.M.
*Trick-or-Treat- Additional Performances
October 6 | Friday | Buck the Taxidermist
October 7 | Saturday |  Chatteroi
October 13 | Friday | Joanah Loomer
October 14 | Saturday| Venus Lori
October 20 | Friday
          *4:30-6:30 |  Lylak
            5:30-8:30 | Andrea Gross
October 21 | Saturday
          *4:30-6:30 | Randy Kaplan
            5:30-8:30 | Carrie Johnson
October 27 | Friday | Keith Williams
October 28 | Saturday |  Mike Archer

2023 
Music on the Lawn Performers


